8/1/2025

8/8/2025

8/15/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025

10/8/2025

10/13/2025

10/20/2025

11/19/2025

g’%&}
Big P

[AOMAI
ACADEMY

otential, Small Setting - Where Bright Minds Thrive

FALL 2025
ENRICHMENT DATES

Priority enrollment
deadline

First payment plan
payment due

Final enrollment
deadline

Full and payment
plan payments due

Enrichment courses
begin

Final payment plan
payment due

Columbus Day

Enrichment courses
resume

Last day of
enrichment courses

Enrollment received by this date
qualify for a 3-month payment plan

Applies only to those who qualify
for the monthly payment plan

Sign ups must be received by 4:00
pm

Those without a payment plan
must remit full payment this date

Courses meet at 9:00 am and 10:45
am

Applies only to those who qualify
for the monthly payment plan

No enrichment on 10/13 or 10/15
due to the holiday

Courses meet at their assigned
times

Students present final projects
and take a group photo



