

Fall 2025 Enrichment Dates

DATE	EVENT	NOTES
8/1/2025	Priority enrollment deadline	Enrollment received by this date qualify for a 3-month payment plan
8/8/2025	First payment plan payment due	Applies only to those who qualify for the monthly payment plan
8/15/2025	Final enrollment deadline	Sign ups must be received by 4:00 pm
9/8/2025	Full and payment plan payments due	Those without a payment plan must remit full payment this date
9/8/2025	Enrichment courses begin	Courses meet at 9:00 am and 10:45 am
10/8/2025	Final payment plan payment due	Applies only to those who qualify for the monthly payment plan
10/13/2025	Columbus Day	No enrichment on 10/13 or 10/15 due to the holiday
10/20/2025	Enrichment courses resume	Courses meet at their assigned times
11/19/2025	Last day of enrichment courses	Students present final projects and take a group photo